VATIONAL Assessment	Centre Services. por	1 1 Jarios .	MH9/2004	T I	one by
Date In: 2 /05/2020 14	Jeb description		Date & Timo Comple	teo	70110 0,
RET NO: NA/A/A/A 20005840	SAS c-Illing	. 1		- · ·	
Veh No. 8 T 6832 G	E-mall (Ljula the	, AIC 2lus)			
1 000 Mes 1000	2.00 I-Motor Claim	Porm	h		
	I-Motor W/O (Vithin: OD 2hrs, 7	P 4hrs)		
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload	led		-	
	Assessment/Surv	rey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand to	Owner/Wksiz	Faxt	
Proforred Wkep I INC Assign Wkep	/QW:(-	Tolt	1	
TP Particulars: Veh		, INC()/Non-INC(Tel:)
Owner / Driver: (Cover Type: ().
Policy No: () Period: (Dates,	Tlines)
Confirmed by : (%) [Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-100%]	<u>.</u>
Insured/Driver Liability: () Warranty: YES ()/NO(>		
Year of Registration: (Bxccss: (\$) Lot	nding: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000 (()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	archarl.	-
TO THE TANK OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF THE P	能的地質	经验证的	£253000	21.14
() Walk-In Customar : Cust	tomer's information strictly Con	aldential & St	icuy NO refer of rei		
() Total Lass Case : to e-	mail Insurer OldGENIDI.		owing Co: (,	•)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: YES() / N	O() 11	HERENGER HOLLEN, TENENGER HERENGER HERE	THE RESERVE	Monbby · ·
		以外的各种政治	WEST WAS TO WEST OF THE PARTY O	No. of the last	A
C. D. and Alleway	co ()/Courtesy Car ()	, w.	-	CONTRACTOR OF
1) Apply for Hanslott Knowano	The state of the s		N 20 2010		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspec	ction (·)				
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir	ction (·)) ::			<u>. </u>
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspec	ction (·)) :;			Share .
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)) : ;			SON W
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)				STATE OF THE STATE
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)				SONT M
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)				SON M.
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)				
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Infury: Duterpline Activities	ction (·)			MANAGEMENTS.	Control of Straight
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repu	ction (·)		at Reporting (330);	ENG (310) \$40/\$45	The state of the s
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Infary: Data Supra Agricultura Ag	ction (·)	DAIL Analde DAI Dowing DTF: Follow	Pee Through Survey	\$120 \$40/\$45	Santa M. San
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the Privary Photo [Repair Inspection of the Pri	ction (·)	1) All Anelde 3) DA Denuis 1) TP: Toulous 2) PT: Follow 3) PT: Follow	Poo Through Survey (Resurvey Strong to Burvey (Resurvey Strong to Burvey (Resurvey Strong to Str	\$120 \$40/\$45	State of Sta
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Infary: Data Supra Agricultura Ag	ction (·)	DARTAbelder DATTOWNER OFFIFEINMEN	Through Survey (Resurvey States the Control of Survey (Resurvey States the Control of Survey (Resurvey States the Control of Survey Survey States the Control of Survey Su	\$120 \$40/\$45	STATES STATE
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection of the Privary Photo [Repair Inspection of the Pri	ction (·)	1) AR Analda 2) DA Denus 3) TV Towler 4) PT Vollow- For plaining 6) TR Re-last 7) N1 Idae D. 1) NTUC Add	Poo Through Survey (Resurvey Strong to Burvey (Resurvey Strong to Burvey (Resurvey Strong to Str	\$40/345 \$40/345 \$1170 \$73 \$73 \$75	SATION SAULT
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Photo (Repair	ction (·) nir Cost > \$3000) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DARLADEIde 3) DA Doming 3) DA Doming 4) PT: Follow- For plainting 6) TR: Ra-lang 7) NI: Idap D. 4) NTUC Add O.D.	Pee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (Waf) assilon A+SMRT Survey lional Services:-	1NG (310) \$40/545 \$120 17) \$30 9 Jan 2000} \$73 \$73 \$160	SATION SAULT
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Infary: Data Chine Adjust Data Chine Adjus	ction (·) nir Cost > \$3000) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DARI Analda DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow Try Tollow For glaiming OTR: Ra-lay T) NI I Idao D. A) NTUC Addi OR! NG Bayel NG Bayel	Pee Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (Waf) assilon A + SMRT Survey Illenal Services: Ty Cer/Tpl Allowanue Co-ordination Appir Inspection	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 \$30 9 Jan 2(10)} \$73 \$73 \$74 \$160	SATION SAULT
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Photo (Repair	ction (·) nir Cost > \$3000) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DARI Analda DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow Try Tollow For glaiming OTR: Ra-lay T) NI I Idao D. A) NTUC Addi OR! NG Bayel NG Bayel	Pee Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (Waf) assilon A + SMRT Survey Illenal Services: Ty Cer/Tpl Allowanue Co-ordination Appir Inspection	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 \$30 9 Jan 2(10)} \$73 \$73 \$74 \$160	STATE STATE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Inspect Ins	ction (·) nir Cost > \$3000) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DART Analdar DART Analdar DART Pollow- S) PT : Pollow- For alaimin OTR: Re-lay T) NI : Idap D. No: Courte No: Courte No: DV' TE (NII): TO NII: Idap	Pee Through Survey The	1NG (310) \$40/345 \$1120 9) \$310 \$3160 310 \$310	SAGET SAGET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspect 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspect Photo (Repair	ction (·) nir Cost > \$3000) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DARI Analda DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow DARI Pollow Try Tollow For glaiming OTR: Ra-lay T) NI I Idao D. A) NTUC Addi OR! NG Bayel NG Bayel	Pee Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Staint INC Only (Waf staint INC Only (Waf staint INC Only (Waf staint INC) against the Tobile Pee	\$40/545 \$40/545 \$120 \$30 9 Jan 2(10)} \$73 \$73 \$74 \$160	STATE STATE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

MASSES CONTRACTOR

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT CTATEMENT
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/05/2020 14:27
Date Of Accident	21/05/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 554 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Part of the control of the desire of	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLJ6832G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KO THONG POO
NRIC No	SXXXX800A
Email Address	INFO@CARSMITH.BIZ
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90012722
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81573292
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUBARU
Model	NEW FORESTER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

2100494440-03 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SOO EE LING (SU YINING)

NRIC No SXXXX164Z Date Of Birth 12/09/1976 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 12/03/2004

Driving Experience 16 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90012722

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-81573292 EMail Address INFO@CARSMITH.BIZ

BLK 51 TAMPINES AVENUE 1 Address

Postcode 529771

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD ON COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Vehicle Registration Number

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SCW2009G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI A3

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

EDMUND LEONG

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 12

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	BIK 554 ANG MOKIO AVE 10 CARPARK	ASLJ 68326
í		B SCW 2009 (
DESCRIBE CIRCUN	ASTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
my veolick	vechicle Bhave soing against the	w parts studded Mided onto not artighted traffic flow e strongly mage
DECLARATION I/We declare the forego	ping particulars are true in every respect.	
Policyholder's lignature Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:	e Personnel's Signature ROL MAHANS

Date of Accident	: 1105 2020 Accident Time: 1200 (24-HR-Format)		
Accident Place	: BLK 554 AMK AVE 10 (or park		
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SLJ 68324 Make/Model: Subaru pew Forester		
Insurace Company	: A16 Policy No: 2100494440-03		
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	LO THONE POO S7381800A		
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 900 2722 Company Tel		
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: SOO EF HNG (SU YINING) 576271642		
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 12091976 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 12 Nar 2004		
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:		
DRIVER'S Address	: BLKS 1 TAMPINES AVE 1 \$12-05 spore 52977 1		
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 2) 81573292		
DRIVER'S Occupation	INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)		
Email Address	into Q carsmith biz '		
Weather & Road Surface	(CLEAR & DRY) RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET		
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance		
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): O		
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	r camera; YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident; Private use \ Work purpose		
Other P	arty Driver's Particular (if any)		
Vehicle, No: SCW 2009	C Vehicle, No:		
Vehicle Make Model: Audi /	Vehicle Make\Model:		
Name Driver: Edmund Leo	Name Driver:		
C No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:		

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Ko Thong Poo

Period of Insurance

: 21 Dec 2019 To 20 Dec 2020

Engine No.

: FA20B878115

Chassis No.

: JF1SJGK85GG081265

Vehicle No.

: SLJ6832G

Policy No.

: 2100494440-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 20 Nov 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: SUBARU NEW FORESTER 2.0XT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,998.00 CC

Off Peak Car : No

Sum Insured : Market Value

Insuring with COE/PARF : No

First Year of Registration : 2016

Driver Restriction : NA Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if holder meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as: "Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("IDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: 35 years old and above

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving lustion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1400 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$1400

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Ko Thong Poo - \$1400 (Own Damage), \$1400 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centreal AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be corried out by one of our Authorised Repairors. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairors, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holling at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.eg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Geogle Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

IAVe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Componsation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia), Read Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1899 (Malaysia).

0503045000

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

YOUR EN

AIG Asta Papitz Insurance Pie

Copyright D 2019

78 Sherilon Way #00-16 AliG Building 8,070120 | T-+85 6419 3,000 | www.elg.ng